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REMOVABLE PATCH 5 PANEL CAP Beechfield

B638

MK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)

Approx Product Weight (g)

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

100% Cotton Twill
Interchangeable Rip-Strip™ patch
designed for decoration
Compatible with MOLLE BG841
Utility Sublimation Patch

5 panel design

Pre-curved peak

Compatible with B600 Cotton
Removable Patches

Stitched ventilation eyelets
Shapback size adjuster
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

R

6505003000
144

24

12

14

60 x40 x 60

80
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Maximum Print Area (cm) ** 9x5.5

Fabric Weight (gsm) 185

AVAILABLE COLOURS

S 9

Military Green  Jungle Camo  Graphite Grey = Desert Sand Black
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